
Weekly Fixtures

Game Day Date KO Home Team Away Team Pitch

3 1st Welsh League Division 1 Saturday 24/08/2019 14:30 Dinas Powys v Caldicot Town Main

2nd Friendly Saturday 24/08/2019 13:00 Caldicot Town v Port and Sud Small

3rd No Game Saturday 24/08/2019

Ladies Friendly Sunday 25/08/2019 Ladies Caldicot Town v Merthyr Town 3G or postpone

1 Youth GC Youth League (u18) Sunday 25/08/2019 14:00 Caldicot Town v Chepstow Town AFC Main

Vets Bristol Corries League Sunday 25/08/2019 No Game

2 Youth GC Youth League (u18) Wednesday 28/08/2019 18:15 Abertillery Excelsiors v Caldicot Town Away

4 1st Welsh League Division 1 Saturday 31/08/2019 14:30 Garden Village v Caldicot Town Away

2nd Reserves Saturday 31/08/2019 12:30 No Game

1 3rd East Gwent Div. 2 Saturday 31/08/2019 14:45 Caldicot Town v Chepstow Town Small

1 Ladies Welsh Womens League Sunday 01/09/2019 14:00 Penybont v Caldicot Town Away

3 Youth GC Youth League (u18) Sunday 01/09/2019 14:00 Caldicot Town v AC Pontymister Main

1 Vets Cup Sunday 01/09/2019 10:30am O.A.Pancs v Cil Y Coed Undy Celts

League



Welsh League Division 1

Game Day Date KO Home Team Away Team

3 Welsh League Division 1 Saturday 24/08/2019 14:30 Dinas Powys v Caldicot Town 

4 Welsh League Division 1 Saturday 31/08/2019 14:30 Garden Village v Caldicot Town

5 Welsh League Division 1 Saturday 07/09/2019 14:30 Caldicot Town v Risca United

6 Welsh League Division 1 Saturday 14/09/2019 14:30 Croesyceiliog v Caldicot Town

7 Welsh League Division 1 Saturday 21/09/2019 14:30 AFC Llwydcoed v Caldicot Town

8 Welsh League Division 1 Saturday 28/09/2019 14:30 TBC v

9 Welsh League Division 1 Friday 04/10/2019 14:30 Caldicot Town v Goytre

10 Welsh League Division 1 Saturday 12/10/2019 14:30 Bridgend Street v Caldicot Town

11 Welsh League Division 1 Saturday 19/10/2019 14:30 Caldicot Town v Dinas Powys

12 Welsh League Division 1 Saturday 26/10/2019 14:30 Port Talbot Town v Caldicot Town

13 Welsh League Division 1 Saturday 02/11/2019 14:00 Caldicot Town v Abergavenny Town

14 Welsh League Division 1 Saturday 09/11/2019 14:00 Monmouth Town v Caldicot Town

15 Welsh League Division 1 Saturday 16/11/2019 14:00 Caldicot Town v Aberbargoed Buds

16 Welsh League Division 1 Saturday 23/11/2019 14:00 Penydarren BGC v Caldicot Town

17 Welsh League Division 1 Saturday 30/11/2019 14:00 Caldicot Town v Ton Pentre

18 Welsh League Division 1 Saturday 07/12/2019 14:00 Caldicot Town v Trefelin BGC

19 Welsh League Division 1 Saturday 14/12/2019 14:00 Pontardawe Town v Caldicot Town

20 Welsh League Division 1 Saturday 21/12/2019 14:00 Caldicot Town Garden Village

21 Welsh League Division 1 Saturday 28/12/2019 14:00 Risca United v Caldicot Town

22 Welsh League Division 1 Saturday 04/01/2020 14:00 Caldicot Town v Croesyceiliog

23 Welsh League Division 1 Saturday 11/01/2020 14:00 Caldicot Town v AFC Llwydcoed

24 Welsh League Division 1 Saturday 25/01/2020 14:00 Caldicot Town v Bridgend Street

25 Welsh League Division 1 Saturday 01/02/2020 14:00 Dinas Powys v Caldicot Town

26 Welsh League Division 1 Saturday 08/02/2020 14:00 Caldicot Town v Port Talbot Town

27 Welsh League Division 1 Saturday 15/02/2020 14:00 Abergavenny Town v Caldicot Town

28 Welsh League Division 1 Saturday 22/02/2020 14:00 Caldicot Town v Monmouth Town

29 Welsh League Division 1 Saturday 29/02/2020 14:00 Aberbargoed Buds v Caldicot Town

30 Welsh League Division 1 Saturday 07/03/2020 14:30 Caldicot Town v Penydarren BGC

31 Welsh League Division 1 Saturday 14/03/2020 14:30 Ton Pentre v Caldicot Town

32 Welsh League Division 1 Friday 20/03/2020 19:30 Goytre Caldicot Town

League



Welsh League Res. East

Game Day Date KO Home Team Away Team

1 Welsh League Res. East Saturday 24/08/2019 14:30

2 Welsh League Res. East Saturday 31/08/2019 14:30 No Game v

3 Welsh League Res. East Saturday 07/09/2019 14:30 No Game v

4 Welsh League Res. East Saturday 14/09/2019 14:30 No Game v

5 Welsh League Res. East Saturday 21/09/2019 14:30 Caldicot  Town v Bridgend Street

6 Welsh League Res. East Saturday 28/09/2019 14:30 Abertillery Bluebirds Reserves v Caldicot  Town

7 Welsh League Res. East Saturday 05/10/2019 14:30 v

8 Welsh League Res. East Saturday 12/10/2019 14:30 v

9 Welsh League Res. East Saturday 19/10/2019 14:30 v

10 Welsh League Res. East Saturday 26/10/2019 14:30 v

11 Welsh League Res. East Saturday 02/11/2019 14:00 v

12 Welsh League Res. East Saturday 09/11/2019 14:00 v

13 Welsh League Res. East Saturday 16/11/2019 14:00 v

14 Welsh League Res. East Saturday 23/11/2019 14:00 v

15 Welsh League Res. East Saturday 30/11/2019 14:00 v

16 Welsh League Res. East Saturday 07/12/2019 14:00 v

17 Welsh League Res. East Saturday 14/12/2019 14:00 v

18 Welsh League Res. East Saturday 21/12/2019 14:00 v

19 Welsh League Res. East Saturday 28/12/2019 14:00 v

20 Welsh League Res. East Saturday 04/01/2020 14:00

21 Welsh League Res. East Saturday 11/01/2020 14:00 v

22 Welsh League Res. East Saturday 18/01/2020 14:00 v

23 Welsh League Res. East Saturday 25/01/2020 14:00 v

24 Welsh League Res. East Saturday 01/02/2020 14:00 v

25 Welsh League Res. East Saturday 08/02/2020 14:00 v

26 Welsh League Res. East Saturday 15/02/2020 14:00 v

27 Welsh League Res. East Saturday 22/02/2020 14:00 v

28 Welsh League Res. East Saturday 29/02/2020 14:00 v

29 Welsh League Res. East Saturday 07/03/2020 14:30 v

30 Welsh League Res. East Saturday 14/03/2020 14:30 v

31 Welsh League Res. East Saturday 21/03/2020 14:30 v

32 Welsh League Res. East Saturday 28/03/2020 14:30

League



East Gwent Div. 2

Game Day Date KO Home Team Away Team

1 East Gwent Div. 2 Saturday 31/08/2019 14:45 Caldicot Town v Chepstow Town

2 East Gwent Div. 2 Wednesday 04/09/2019 18:15 Caldicot Town v Sudbrook CC B

3 East Gwent Div. 2 Saturday 07/09/2019 No Game v

4 East Gwent Div. 2 Wednesday 11/09/2019 18:15 Caldicot Town v Caldicot Castle B

5 East Gwent Div. 2 Saturday 14/09/2019 14:45 Tintern Abbey v Caldicot Town

6 East Gwent Div. 2 Saturday 21/09/2019 14:45 Chepstow Athletic v Caldicot Town

7 East Gwent Div. 2 Saturday 28/09/2019 13:45 Caldicot Castle B v Caldicot Town

8 East Gwent Div. 2 Saturday 05/10/2019 14:45 Port & Sud B v Caldicot Town

9 East Gwent Div. 2 Saturday 12/10/2019 14:45 Raglan v Caldicot Town

10 East Gwent Div. 2 Saturday 19/10/2019 14:45 v

11 East Gwent Div. 2 Saturday 26/10/2019 14:15 v

12 East Gwent Div. 2 Saturday 02/11/2019 14:15 v

13 East Gwent Div. 2 Saturday 09/11/2019 14:15 v

14 East Gwent Div. 2 Saturday 16/11/2019 14:15 v

15 East Gwent Div. 2 Saturday 23/11/2019 14:15 v

16 East Gwent Div. 2 Saturday 30/11/2019 14:15 v

17 East Gwent Div. 2 Saturday 07/12/2019 14:15 v

18 East Gwent Div. 2 Saturday 14/12/2019 14:15 v

19 East Gwent Div. 2 Saturday 21/12/2019 14:15 v

20 East Gwent Div. 2 28/12/2019 14:15

21 East Gwent Div. 2 Saturday 04/01/2020 14:15 v

22 East Gwent Div. 2 Saturday 11/01/2020 14:15 v

23 East Gwent Div. 2 Saturday 18/01/2020 14:15 v

24 East Gwent Div. 2 Saturday 25/01/2020 14:15 v

25 East Gwent Div. 2 Saturday 01/02/2020 14:15 v

26 East Gwent Div. 2 Saturday 08/02/2020 14:15 v

27 East Gwent Div. 2 Saturday 15/02/2020 14:15 v

28 East Gwent Div. 2 Saturday 22/02/2020 14:15 v

29 East Gwent Div. 2 Saturday 29/02/2020 14:00 v

30 East Gwent Div. 2 Saturday 07/03/2020 14:45 v

31 East Gwent Div. 2 Saturday 14/03/2020 14:45 v

32 East Gwent Div. 2 Saturday 21/03/2020 14:45

League



Welsh Womens League

Game Day Date KO Home Team Away Team

1 Welsh Womens League Sunday 01/09/2019 14:00 Penybont v Caldicot Town

2 Welsh Womens League Sunday 08/09/2019 14:00 Caldicot Town v Willows Ladies

3 Welsh Womens League Sunday 15/09/2019 14:00 Cardiff Bluebelles v Caldicot Town

4 Welsh Womens League Sunday 06/10/2019 14:00 Llangyfelach Ladies v Caldicot Town

FAW Women’s Cup Rd 1 Sunday 20/10/2019 14:00 Penybont v Caldicot Town

5 Welsh Womens League Sunday 03/11/2019 14:00 Caldicot Town v Merthyr Town

6 Welsh Womens League Sunday 10/11/2019 14:00 Dafen Welfare v Caldicot Town

7 Welsh Womens League Sunday 17/11/2019 14:00 Caldicot Town v Coed Duon Dragons Ladies

8 Welsh Womens League Sunday 24/11/2019 14:00 Splott Albion v Caldicot Town

9 Welsh Womens League Sunday 01/12/2019 14:00 Caldicot Town v Cascade YC

10 Welsh Womens League Sunday 08/12/2019 14:00 Caldicot Town v Barry Town United Ladies

11 Welsh Womens League Sunday 15/12/2019 14:00 Caldicot Town v Splott Albion

12 Welsh Womens League Sunday 05/01/2020 14:00 Coed Duon Dragons Ladies v Caldicot Town

13 Welsh Womens League Sunday 12/01/2020 14:00 Caldicot Town v Dafen Welfare

14 Welsh Womens League Sunday 26/01/2020 14:00 Caldicot Town v Llangyfelach Ladies

15 Welsh Womens League Sunday 09/02/2020 14:00 Merthyr Town v Caldicot Town

16 Welsh Womens League Sunday 23/02/2020 14:00 Barry Town United Ladies v Caldicot Town

17 Welsh Womens League Sunday 08/03/2020 14:00 Caldicot Town v Cardiff Bluebelles

18 Welsh Womens League Sunday 15/03/2020 14:00 Willows Ladies Caldicot Town

19 Welsh Womens League Sunday 22/03/2020 14:00 Caldicot Town v Penybont

20 Welsh Womens League Sunday 29/03/2020 14:00 Cascade YC v Caldicot Town

League



GC Youth League (u18)

Game Day Date KO Home Team Away Team

1 GC Youth League (u18) Sunday 25/08/2019 14:00 Caldicot Town v Chepstow Town AFC

2 GC Youth League (u18) Wednesday 28/08/2019 18:15 Abertillery Excelsiors v Caldicot Town

3 GC Youth League (u18) Sunday 01/09/2019 14:00 Caldicot Town v AC Pontymister

4 GC Youth League (u18) Sunday 08/09/2019 14:00 Blaenavon Blues v Caldicot Town

5 GC Youth League (u18) Sunday 15/09/2019 14:00 Treowen Stars v Caldicot Town

6 GC Youth League (u18) Sunday 22/09/2019 14:00 Caldicot Town v Coed Eva

7 GC Youth League (u18) Sunday 29/09/2019 14:00 Cwmffrwdoer v Caldicot Town

FAW Youth Cup – Round 1 Sunday 06/10/2019 14:00 Afan Lido v Caldicot Town

8 GC Youth League (u18) Sunday 13/10/2019 14:00 Pentwynmawr v Caldicot Town

9 GC Youth League (u18) Sunday 20/10/2019 14:00 Caldicot Town v FC Tredegar

10 GC Youth League (u18) Sunday 27/10/2019 14:00 Abercarn United v Caldicot Town

11 GC Youth League (u18) Sunday 03/11/2019 14:00 Caldicot Town v RTB Ebbw Vale

12 GC Youth League (u18) Sunday 10/11/2019 14:00 Croesyceiliog AFC v Caldicot Town

13 GC Youth League (u18) Sunday 17/11/2019 14:00 Caldicot Town v Fields Park AFC

14 GC Youth League (u18) Sunday 24/11/2019 14:00 Fields Park AFC v Caldicot Town

15 GC Youth League (u18) Sunday 01/12/2019 14:00 Caldicot Town v Croesyceiliog AFC

16 GC Youth League (u18) Sunday 08/12/2019 14:00 RTB Ebbw Vale v Caldicot Town

17 GC Youth League (u18) Sunday 15/12/2019 14:00 Caldicot Town v Abercarn United

18 GC Youth League (u18) Sunday 22/12/2019 14:00 FC Tredegar v Caldicot Town

19 GC Youth League (u18) Sunday 29/12/2019 14:00 Caldicot Town v Pentwynmawr

GC Youth League (u18) Sunday 05/01/2020 14:00 No Game v Caldicot Town

20 GC Youth League (u18) Sunday 12/01/2020 14:00 Caldicot Town v Cwmffrwdoer

21 GC Youth League (u18) Sunday 19/01/2020 14:00 Coed Eva v Caldicot Town

22 GC Youth League (u18) Sunday 26/01/2020 14:00 Caldicot Town v Treowen Stars

23 GC Youth League (u18) Sunday 02/02/2020 14:00 Caldicot Town v Blaenavon Blues

24 GC Youth League (u18) Sunday 09/02/2020 14:00 AC Pontymister v Caldicot Town

25 GC Youth League (u18) Sunday 16/02/2020 14:00 Caldicot Town v Abertillery Excelsiors

26 GC Youth League (u18) Sunday 23/02/2020 14:00 Chepstow Town AFC Caldicot Town

27 GC Youth League (u18) Sunday 01/03/2020 14:00 Caldicot Town v P.I.L.C.S.  FC

28 GC Youth League (u18) Sunday 08/03/2020 14:00 P.I.L.C.S.  FC v Caldicot Town

League



Vets League Div 1

Game Day Date KO Home Team Away Team

1 Cup Sunday 01/09/2019 10:30am O.A.Pancs v Cil Y Coed Undy Celts

2 Vets League Div 1 Sunday 08/09/2019 10:30am Cil Y Coed Undy Celts v Wick Gerry Hatricks

3 Vets League Div 1 Sunday 29/09/2019 10:30am Clevedon Utd Vets v Cil Y Coed Undy Celts

4 Vets League Div 1 Sunday 20/10/2019 10:30am Easton Monday v Cil Y Coed Undy Celts

5 Vets League Div 1 Sunday 03/11/2019 10:30am Cil Y Coed Undy Celts v Nailsea Vets

6 Vets League Div 1 Sunday 17/11/2019 10:30am LB Vets v Cil Y Coed Undy Celts

7 Vets League Div 1 Sunday 01/12/2019 10:30am Cil Y Coed Undy Celts v Frampton Ath Vets

8 Vets League Div 1 Sunday 05/01/2020 10:30am Trojan Vets v Cil Y Coed Undy Celts

9 Vets League Div 1 Sunday 09/02/2020 10:30am Ashley Vets v Cil Y Coed Undy Celts

10 Vets League Div 1 Sunday 08/03/2020 10:30am Cil Y Coed Undy Celts v Easton Cowboys

League





pitch

1 GC Youth League (u18) Sunday 25/08/2019 14:00 Caldicot Town v Chepstow Town AFC Jubilee Way

2 GC Youth League (u18) Wednesday 28/08/2019 18:15 Abertillery Excelsiors v Caldicot Town

1 Welsh Womens League Sunday 01/09/2019 14:00 Penybont v Caldicot Town

3 GC Youth League (u18) Sunday 01/09/2019 14:00 Caldicot Town v AC Pontymister Jubilee Way

2 Welsh Womens League Sunday 08/09/2019 14:00 Caldicot Town v Willows Ladies Jubilee Way

4 GC Youth League (u18) Sunday 08/09/2019 14:00 Blaenavon Blues v Caldicot Town

3 Welsh Womens League Sunday 15/09/2019 14:00 Cardiff Bluebelles v Caldicot Town
5 GC Youth League (u18) Sunday 15/09/2019 14:00 Treowen Stars v Caldicot Town
6 GC Youth League (u18) Sunday 22/09/2019 14:00 Caldicot Town v Coed Eva Jubilee Way

7 GC Youth League (u18) Sunday 29/09/2019 14:00 Cwmffrwdoer v Caldicot Town

4 Welsh Womens League Sunday 06/10/2019 14:00 Llangyfelach Ladies v Caldicot Town
0 FAW Youth Cup – Round 1 Sunday 06/10/2019 14:00 Afan Lido v Caldicot Town

8 GC Youth League (u18) Sunday 13/10/2019 14:00 Pentwynmawr v Caldicot Town

0 FAW Women’s Cup Rd 1 Sunday 20/10/2019 14:00 Penybont v Caldicot Town
9 GC Youth League (u18) Sunday 20/10/2019 14:00 Caldicot Town v FC Tredegar Jubilee Way

10 GC Youth League (u18) Sunday 27/10/2019 14:00 Abercarn United v Caldicot Town

5 Welsh Womens League Sunday 03/11/2019 14:00 Caldicot Town v Merthyr Town Jubilee Way

11 GC Youth League (u18) Sunday 03/11/2019 14:00 Caldicot Town v RTB Ebbw Vale 3G

6 Welsh Womens League Sunday 10/11/2019 14:00 Dafen Welfare v Caldicot Town

12 GC Youth League (u18) Sunday 10/11/2019 14:00 Croesyceiliog AFC v Caldicot Town

7 Welsh Womens League Sunday 17/11/2019 14:00 Caldicot Town v Coed Duon Dragons Ladies Jubilee Way

13 GC Youth League (u18) Sunday 17/11/2019 14:00 Caldicot Town v Fields Park AFC 3G

8 Welsh Womens League Sunday 24/11/2019 14:00 Splott Albion v Caldicot Town

14 GC Youth League (u18) Sunday 24/11/2019 14:00 Fields Park AFC v Caldicot Town

9 Welsh Womens League Sunday 01/12/2019 14:00 Caldicot Town v Cascade YC Jubilee Way

15 GC Youth League (u18) Sunday 01/12/2019 14:00 Caldicot Town v Croesyceiliog AFC 3G

10 Welsh Womens League Sunday 08/12/2019 14:00 Caldicot Town v Barry Town United Ladies Jubilee Way

16 GC Youth League (u18) Sunday 08/12/2019 14:00 RTB Ebbw Vale v Caldicot Town

11 Welsh Womens League Sunday 15/12/2019 14:00 Caldicot Town v Splott Albion Jubilee Way
17 GC Youth League (u18) Sunday 15/12/2019 14:00 Caldicot Town v Abercarn United 3G
18 GC Youth League (u18) Sunday 22/12/2019 14:00 FC Tredegar v Caldicot Town

19 GC Youth League (u18) Sunday 29/12/2019 14:00 Caldicot Town v Pentwynmawr Jubilee Way

12 Welsh Womens League Sunday 05/01/2020 14:00
Coed Duon Dragons 

Ladies
v Caldicot Town

0 GC Youth League (u18) Sunday 05/01/2020 14:00 No Game v Caldicot Town

13 Welsh Womens League Sunday 12/01/2020 14:00 Caldicot Town v Dafen Welfare Jubilee Way
20 GC Youth League (u18) Sunday 12/01/2020 14:00 Caldicot Town v Cwmffrwdoer 3G

21 GC Youth League (u18) Sunday 19/01/2020 14:00 Coed Eva v Caldicot Town

14 Welsh Womens League Sunday 26/01/2020 14:00 Caldicot Town v Llangyfelach Ladies Jubilee Way
22 GC Youth League (u18) Sunday 26/01/2020 14:00 Caldicot Town v Treowen Stars 3G

23 GC Youth League (u18) Sunday 02/02/2020 14:00 Caldicot Town v Blaenavon Blues Jubilee Way

15 Welsh Womens League Sunday 09/02/2020 14:00 Merthyr Town v Caldicot Town
24 GC Youth League (u18) Sunday 09/02/2020 14:00 AC Pontymister v Caldicot Town

25 GC Youth League (u18) Sunday 16/02/2020 14:00 Caldicot Town v Abertillery Excelsiors Jubilee Way

16 Welsh Womens League Sunday 23/02/2020 14:00
Barry Town United 

Ladies
v Caldicot Town

26 GC Youth League (u18) Sunday 23/02/2020 14:00 Chepstow Town AFC 0 Caldicot Town

27 GC Youth League (u18) Sunday 01/03/2020 14:00 Caldicot Town v P.I.L.C.S.  FC Jubilee Way

17 Welsh Womens League Sunday 08/03/2020 14:00 Caldicot Town v Cardiff Bluebelles Jubilee Way

28 GC Youth League (u18) Sunday 08/03/2020 14:00 P.I.L.C.S.  FC v Caldicot Town

18 Welsh Womens League Sunday 15/03/2020 14:00 Willows Ladies 0 Caldicot Town

19 Welsh Womens League Sunday 22/03/2020 14:00 Caldicot Town v Penybont Jubilee Way

20 Welsh Womens League Sunday 29/03/2020 14:00 Cascade YC v Caldicot Town


